

Fall 2023

To Whom it May Concern,

The Parent Club at Happy Valley Elementary School in Santa Cruz, is hosting a fundraiser to raise money for educational programs. These programs include Art and Music, the library, Outdoor Education/Garden program, and our Run Club. The Parent Club would be so grateful if your business would be willing to donate a good or service to help us raise money to fund these programs for our kids. No contribution is too small and we would really appreciate your support!

Below you will find our contact information. Your business will be advertised as a supporter of Happy Valley Elementary via our auction website and during our fundraiser, held November 11, 2023.

• Organization:

Happy Valley Elementary School, 3125 Branciforte DR, Santa Cruz, CA 95065

Federal Tax ID:

EIN: 31-1777497

• Primary Point of Contact:

Katy Lauzier 562.310.8018 klauzier@hvesd.com

Addresses for the Donation:

Parent Pick-up

o ATTN: Parent Club, 3125 Branciforte DR, Santa Cruz, CA 95065

Thank you so much for the consideration and we look forward to your response.

The Happy Valley Elementary Parent Club